
FY’15 Juvenile Justice Incentive Grant Awards approved by the 

Juvenile Justice Funding Committee 

 
This list contains awards approved by the Juvenile Justice Funding Committee to fund existing and new court programs 

Court Name County Served Award Amount 

Athens-Clarke Athens $67,798 

Augusta-Richmond Richmond $295,000 

Baldwin Baldwin $78,804 

Bibb Bibb $387,384 

Camden Camden $49,000 

Chatham Chatham $742,162 

Cherokee Cherokee $117,534 

Clay Clay $100,000 

Clayton Clayton $409,465 

Cobb Cobb $217,776 

Columbia Columbia $100,000 

Columbus 

Consolidated 

Government 

Muscogee, Harris, 

Talbot 

$534,989 

Coweta Coweta $237,456 

DeKalb DeKalb $400,000 

Dougherty Dougherty $300,000 

Douglas Douglas $162,053 

Fayette Fayette $59,800 

Forsyth Forsyth $80,288 

Fulton Fulton $300,000 

Glynn Glynn $150,000 

Gwinnett Gwinnett $499,937 

Hall Hall $305,708 

Henry Henry $39,858 

Houston Houston $250,000 

Lowndes Lowndes $305,708 



Lumpkin Lumpkin $100,000 

Pickens Pickens $100,000 

Rockdale Rockdale $229,280 

Troup  Troup $100,000 

Walker Walker $100,000 

  $6,820,000 

 


